
LISTING DATA FORM 

DATE 

AGENT NAME 

PROPERTY NAME 

ADDRESS 

CITY 

I I I 
WALLACE 

PROPERTIES 

� NEW LISTING �UPDATE INFORMATION 

ST ZIP 

PROPERTY LISTING � LEASE � SALE 

PROPERTY TYPE �RETAIL �OFFICE � INDUSTRIAL �FLEX �LAND 

MARKETING COMMENTS ABOUT THE SPACE(S) 

LEASED? TENANT NAME 

TOTAL BLDG SF/LOT SF 

AVAILABLE OFFICE SF 

AVAILABLE RETAIL SF 

AVAILABLE IND. SF 

MAX. CONTIGUOUS SF 

RENT AL RATE/PRICE 

LEASE TYPE 

TAX PARCEL# 

NUMBER OF ... BUILDINGS 

PARKING RATIO HVAC? YES / NO 

YEARS SIGNED 

BUILT 

DIVISIBLE TO 

DIVISIBLE TO 

DIVISIBLE TO 

PUBLISH (DJC, WPI, Facebook ... ) YES / NO 

SUBLEASE? THROUGH 

FLOOR/SUITE 

FLOOR/SUITE 

FLOOR/SUITE 

OUTSIDE COMMISSION 

NNN CHARGES 

ZONING (SALE PROPERTIES ONLY) 

FLOORS 

SPRINKLERS? YES / NO 

NEWS RELEASE? YES / NO (IF YES, WILL NEED YOUR ASSISTANCE IN WRITING NEWS RELEASE.) 

IF APPLICABLE: HAVE YOU PROVIDED PICTURES? 

MARKETING DPT ONLY 
� WPI Website 

� WPI Listing Sheets 

� Front Desk Flyer

TEMPLATE UPDATED OCTOBER 2019 

�costar 
�Flyer 
�Mass Email 

�CBA 
�DJC 

FLOOR PLAN(S)? PLAT MAP? 

�LoopNet �OfficeSpace 
�WPI News �WPI Facebook 

DATE COMPLETED 

�Craigslist 
�Sign Requisition 

LISTING EXPIRATION DATE

�crexi �Commercial Edge


	ADDRESS: 6608-6618 64th St NE
	NEW LISTING: X
	AGENT NAME: Christine Hanhart
	Marketing Comments 2: Use last flyer but add some new photos previously sent
	Marketing Comments 1: 
	Marketing Comments 3: 
	Marketing Comments 4: 
	LEASED TENANT NAME: 
	TOTAL BLDG SFLOT SF: 
	AVAILABLE OFFICE SF: 
	FLOOR/SUITE: 
	PROPERTY NAME: Allen Creek
	CITY: Marysville
	STATE: WA
	ZIP: 98270
	LEASE: X
	SALE: 
	RETAIL: X
	OFFICE: 
	INDUSTRIAL: 
	FLEX: 
	LAND: 
	YEARS SIGNED: 
	SUBLEASE THROUGH: 
	AVAILABLE RETAIL SF: 1320
	DIVISIBLE TO: 
	FLOOR/SUITE 2: 2A
	DATE: 2/3/23
	UPDATE INFO: 
	IF APPLICABLE HAVE YOU PROVIDED PICTURES: 
	FLOOR PLANS: 
	PLAT MAP: 
	AVAILABLE IND SF: 
	DIVISIBLE TO 2: 
	FLOOR/SUITE 3: 
	RENT AL RATEPRICE: $22
	OUTSIDE COMMISSION: 3%
	LEASE TYPE: Retail
	NNN CHARGES: $6.42
	TAX PARCEL: 
	ZONING: 
	BUILDINGS: 
	FLOORS: 
	PARKING RATIO: 
	YES: 
	NO: 
	YES 2: 
	YES 3: 
	NO 2: 
	NO 3: 
	NEWS RELEASE COMMENTS: 
	NEWS RELEASE COMMENTS 2: 
	WPI LIST: 
	WPI WEB: 
	FRONT DESK: 
	CoStar: 
	MASS EMAIL: 
	FLYER: 
	CBA: 
	DJC: 
	LOOP: 
	WPI NEWS: 
	WPI FB: 
	OFFICE SPACE: 
	CRAIGSLIST: 
	SIGN: 
	DATE COMPLETED: 
	MAX CONTIGUOUS SF: 
	LISTING EXPIRATION: 
	42 flooors: 
	Crexi: 


